
INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

S.O. #132 s.2025 

CART

NO. CART DESIGNATION POSITION / DESIGNATION / TITLE OFFICE/ DEPARTMENT/ DIVISION EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

1 Chairperson Director avbriones@itdi.dost.gov.ph (632) 86837750 to 69  local 2182 
od@itdi.dost.gov.ph Telefax #: (632) 8837-3167

2 Vice Chairperson Deputy Director jfquizon@itdi.dost.gov.ph Trunk line: (632) 86837750 to 69
 local 2218

 Trunk line: (632) 86837750 to 69
3 Planning Supervising Science Research Specialist Planning and Management Information Systems Division maidaofina@itdi.dost.gov.ph  local 2213
4 Planning Science Research Specialist II Planning and Management Information Systems Division cadcapito@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2205

Core operations: Core operations:
5 Member (Focal Person) Senior Science Research Specialist Chemicals and Energy Division mbcarandang@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2230

 ricca_ph@yahoo.com
6 Member Senior Science Research Specialist Chemicals and Energy Division rzmlwalde@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2226
7 Member Science Research Analyst Chemicals and Energy Division rllquiniquito@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2226
8 Member (Focal Person) Science Research Analyst Food Processing Division bbflores@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2206
9 Member Science Research Specialist I Food Processing Division caumali@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2187

10 Member Science Research Specialist I Food Processing Division avmcarvajal@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2186
11 Member Science Research Specialist II Environmental and Biotechnology Division mlebarvia@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2273
12 Member (Focal Person) Science Research Specialist II Environmental and Biotechnology Division jrbarcelo@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2239
13 Member (Focal Person) Senior Science Research Specialist Materials Science Division lcmilo@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2157
14 Member Chief Science Research Specialist Materials Science Division mtmargarito@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2201
15 Member Science Research Analyst Materials Science Division cjcogatis@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2201
16 Member Science Aide Materials Science Division elsafabie01051978@gmail.com local 2201

17 Member (Focal Person) Senior Science Research Specialist
Materials Science Division - Advanced Device and Materials 

Testing Laboratory

marianne.bauca@admatel.com 

mtabauca@itdi.dost.gov.ph
locals 2174/2199

18 Member Supervising Science Research Specialist
Materials Science Division - Advanced Device and Materials 

Testing Laboratory

celi.monsada@admatel.com

ammonsada@itdi.dost.gov.ph
locals 2174/2199

19 Member Science Research Analyst
Materials Science Division - Advanced Device and Materials 

Testing Laboratory

 gmabache@itdi.dost.gov.ph

grecelle.abache@admatel.com
locals 2174/2199

20 Member (Focal Person) Science Research Analyst Packaging Technology Division ctsaldana@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2299

21 Member Science Research Specialist I Packaging Technology Division marlutf@yahoo.com local 2231
22 Member Science Research Specialist II Packaging Technology Division ana_lumen_19@yahoo.com local 2193
23 Michael Jason A. Solis Member (Focal Person) Supervising Science Research Specialist National Metrology Division mjasolis@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2263
24 Member Supervising Science Research Specialist National Metrology Division mrenot@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2260
25 Nina Mae L. Dela Cruz Member Senior Science Research Specialist National Metrology Division ninamaedelacruz@gmail.com local 2124
26 Clarissa J. Gatchalian Member Science Research Specialist I National Metrology Division clarissagatchalian@gmail.com 09691449795 
27 Member (Focal Person) Senior Science Research Specialist Standards and Testing Division ieubando@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2197
28 John Cyrus O. Alfaro Member Senior Science Research Specialist Standards and Testing Division jcalfaro@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2197
29 Member Science Research Specialist I Standards and Testing Division njmanalo29@gmail.com local 2196
30 Member (Focal Person) Senior Science Research Specialist Technological Services Division jrmcuevas@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2228
31 Member Science Research Specialist II Technological Services Division ampallaya@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2147
32 Internal Audit Supervising Administrative Officer Administrative Division mmregonda@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2209

33
Management Information 

Systems  (Focal Person)
Senior Science Research Specialist Planning and Management Information Systems Division gaordona@itdi.dost.gov.ph

local 2275

34
Management Information 

Systems  
Information System Analyst II Planning and Management Information Systems Division rhemae.mariano@gmail.com

local 2278
35 Records Management Administrative Officer V Administrative Division lshernandez@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2221
36 Property Management Administrative Officer V Administrative Division rlcdeluta@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2220
37 Human Resource Administrative Officer V Administrative Division mpagamboa@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2219
38 Cashier Administrative Officer V Administrative Division lgcudapas@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2227
39 Finance (Focal Person) Administrative Officer IV Finance and Management Division jtperez@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2223/2224
40 Finance Adminstrative Officer II Finance and Management Division rtabiglete@itdi.dost.gov.ph local 2223/2224

41
Public Assistance 

/Complaint Center Science Research Specialist I
Office of the Deputy Director for Administrative and Technical 

Services
oddats@itdi.dost.gov.ph

local 2218

Isaiah E. Ubando-Sta. Ana

Joseph M. Pasag

Nehemiah Joseph D. Manalo
Jose Ramon M. Cuevas
Albert M. Pallaya

Merlita M. Regonda

Gennie A. Ordoña

Lolita S. Hernandez
Rocheel Lee C. Deluta

Rhea Mae C. Mariano

Maria Pritina Gamboa
Liezl G. Cudapas
Josefina T. Perez

Rose Therese A. Biglete 

Office of the Deputy Director for Administrative and Technical 

Services
Dr. JANET F. QUIZON

Ma. Andriena Ida d.A. Ofina

Monalisa R. Enot

Clare Anne D. Capito

Madelaine L. Ebarvia

Maricar B. Carandang

Bienvenido B. Flores, Jr.
Carmelita A. Umali
Anya Vida M. Carvajal

Rikkamae Zinca Marie L. Walde
Rudy Leo L. Quiniquito

Ana Ria  L. Saminiano

Joven R. Barcelo
Lumen C. Milo
Marianito T. Margarito
Christine Joy C. Ogatis  
Ma. Elsa F. Fabroa

Carinna Saldana-Pierard

Marianne Therese A. Bauca 

Araceli M. Monsada

Grecelle M. Abache

Ma. Lutgarda F. Angsanto

Office of the Director 

Name of Agency                

Department Order              

CART or SUBCART    

NAME

Dr. ANNABELLE V. BRIONES
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